



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1456 of 2023

SHRIRAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

versus

SMT. KAUSHALYA NAYAK

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	Ms. Harneet Kaur Khanuja, learned counsel for appellant. None for respondent Nos. 1 to 7. Post this matter in the month of July, 2026 for final hearing. Interim relief granted on 24.08.2023 is made absolute until further order. Accordingly, the application (I. A. No. 02 of 2023) is disposed of Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	